
Brf Ängsblomman
PRISLISTA
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Pinnmöllevägen

Tresädesgränden

Växelbruksgatan

Mandelblommans
förskola

Ängsladan
Hyresrätter

Tillfälligt odlingsområde
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Husnummer
Hus 107 kvm
Hus 120 kvm
Lägenhet 82 kvm
Entré
Förråd
Parkering
Miljö- och teknikhus
Trätrall
Loft i trä
Gräs
Grus
Grussteg
Slänt
Stödmur
Övrig bebyggelse
Träd
Cykelställ

F
P
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N
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*  I avgiften ingår parkering, sophämtning och 
fastighetsskötsel.

Rum

5 Rok

5 Rok

5 Rok

5 Rok

5 Rok

5 Rok

3 Rok

3 Rok

4 Rok

3 Rok

3 Rok

4 Rok

4 Rok

4 Rok 

Avgift*

5 713 kr

5 713 kr

5 713 kr

5 713 kr

5 713 kr

5 713 kr

4 229 kr

4 229 kr

5 205 kr

4 229 kr

4 229 kr

5 205 kr

5 205 kr

5 205 kr


